
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South East 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 854 Stefan Emary Bexhill College 1:07.35 1127 12 2:44.35 1276 2 2403
2 851 Andrew Woods Bexhill College 1:10.66 1094 14 2:49.84 1243 3 2337
3 872 Tom Bloomfield Whitgift School 0:55.12 1249 2 3:18.02 1072 10 2321
4 862 Christopher Dodd Eastbourne College 1:20.08 1000 18 2:38.24 1312 1 2312
5 857 Richard White City of London Freemen's School 1:00.03 1200 6 3:13.07 1102 6 2302
6 858 James Bell City of London Freemen's School 1:00.17 1199 7 3:16.24 1084 9 2283
7 869 Billy Tubbs The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 0:56.94 1231 3 3:26.39 1024 12 2255
8 853 Joe Slaughter Bexhill College 1:05.86 1142 10 3:13.97 1099 7 2241
9 867 Matthew Smith The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 0:54.63 1254 1 3:32.52 985 16 2239

10 855 William Newell Bexhill College 0:58.01 1220 4 3:27.47 1018 13 2238
11 861 Matt Kuchta Eastbourne College 1:08.39 1117 13 3:13.97 1099 7 2216
12 852 Christian McCairn Bexhill College 1:04.83 1152 9 3:20.18 1060 11 2212
13 871 Sam Crowther Whitgift School 0:59.85 1202 5 3:29.06 1006 14 2208
14 859 Adam Weldin City of London Freemen's School 1:00.38 1197 8 3:30.72 997 15 2194
15 868 Matthew Mills The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:15.56 1045 16 3:06.86 1141 4 2186
16 822 Edward Glanville Lancing College 1:19.28 1008 17 3:11.11 1114 5 2122
17 856 Andrew Hollands Bexhill College 1:06.71 1133 11 3:35.51 967 17 2100
18 873 Jonathan Ward Whitgift School 1:13.49 1066 15 3:40.24 940 18 2006

848 Christopher Bell Ardingly College DNS - DNS - -
849 Charlie Austin Ardingly College DNS - DNS - -
850 Samuel Williams Ardingly College DNS - DNS - -
860 Samuel Richards City of London Freemen's School DNS - DNS - -
863 Toby Woolley Eastbourne College DNS - DNS - -
864 Adam Reddings Farnborough Sixth Form College DNS - DNS - -
865 Patrick Clement Godalming College DNS - DNS - -
866 Richard Aaron Sussex Downs College DNS - DNS - -
870 James Myatt Whitgift School DNS - DNS - -
874 Olly Newman Whitgift School DNS - DNS - -
875 Justin Langford Worthing College DNS - DNS - -

Year 12&13 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South East 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

854 Stefan Emary Bexhill College 1:07.35 1127 2:44.35 1276 2403
1 851 Andrew Woods Bexhill College 1:10.66 1094 2:49.84 1243 2337 6981

853 Joe Slaughter Bexhill College 1:05.86 1142 3:13.97 1099 2241
857 Richard White City of London Freemen's School 1:00.03 1200 3:13.07 1102 2302

2 858 James Bell City of London Freemen's School 1:00.17 1199 3:16.24 1084 2283 6779
859 Adam Weldin City of London Freemen's School 1:00.38 1197 3:30.72 997 2194
869 Billy Tubbs The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 0:56.94 1231 3:26.39 1024 2255

3 867 Matthew Smith The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 0:54.63 1254 3:32.52 985 2239 6680
868 Matthew Mills The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:15.56 1045 3:06.86 1141 2186
855 William Newell Bexhill College 0:58.01 1220 3:27.47 1018 2238

4 852 Christian McCairn Bexhill College 1:04.83 1152 3:20.18 1060 2212 6550
856 Andrew Hollands Bexhill College 1:06.71 1133 3:35.51 967 2100
872 Tom Bloomfield Whitgift School 0:55.12 1249 3:18.02 1072 2321

5 871 Sam Crowther Whitgift School 0:59.85 1202 3:29.06 1006 2208 6535
873 Jonathan Ward Whitgift School 1:13.49 1066 3:40.24 940 2006
862 Christopher Dodd Eastbourne College 1:20.08 1000 2:38.24 1312 2312
861 Matt Kuchta Eastbourne College 1:08.39 1117 3:13.97 1099 2216 -
863 Toby Woolley Eastbourne College DNS - DNS - -

Year 12&13 Boys Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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